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Helping Schools Help Students

2017-2018 School Year Courses

Introduction to Autism Spectrum Disorders - Practical Applications

Hosted by: Training Site: Course Dates: Class Times: Contact/Registration Email

SD #43 (Coquitlam) Winslow Centre March 19-23, 2018 8:30am-4pm Cathy Olson colson@sd43.bc.ca

SD #63 (Saanich) Learning Commons at Royal Oak Middle School
781 Travino Lane, Victoria, BC

March 19-23, 2018 8:30am-4pm Douglas Agar dagar@sd63.bc.ca

SD #68 (Nanaimo-
Ladysmith)

Nanaimo District Secondary School (Meeting 
Room A)

March 19-23, 2018 8:30am-4pm Jodi Crawford jcrawford@sd68.bc.ca

SD #49 (Central Coast) Sir Alexander Mackenzie Secondary School June 25-29, 2018 8:30am-4pm Lorna Dishkin ldishkin@sd49.ca

To register, DO NOT contact POPARD. Please contact the person listed for each course.

Introduction to Applied Behaviour Analysis - Part 1, Instruction

Hosted by: Training Site: Course Dates: Class Times: Contact/Registration Email

SD #22 (Vernon) School Board Office, Left Bank Room
1401 15th Street, Vernon, BC

November 6-10, 2017 8am-3pm (Monday)
8:30am-3:30pm 
(Tuesday-Friday)

Mari Cebuliak mcebuliak@sd22.bc.ca

SD #34 (Abbotsford) The Annex - CORE
2606 Alliance Street, Abbotsford, BC

February 26-March 2, 2018 8:30am-4pm Angela Montgomery angela.montgomery@abbyschools.ca

SD #28 (Quesnel) École Baker
610 Wade Avenue, Quesnel, BC

May 7-11, 2018 8:30am-4pm Dan Lowndes danlowndes@sd28.bc.ca

SD #41 (Burnaby) Burnaby North, Room 42 June 21, 22, 25, 26, 27, 2018 8:30am-4pm Nabilla Juma nabilla.juma@sd41.bc.ca

Be sure to review information about POPARD’s Participant Code of Conduct and Attendance policy, Course Work & Evaluation, Expected Language Proficiency, and 
Accommodations for Participants with Disabilities at http://autismoutreach.ca/training/course-policies-registration-information

NOTE: Fees paid to POPARD for courses held at POPARD are not transferable to courses held in school districts or other locations.
Course registration for regional courses is managed by the host district/school (as listed above).


